Traders Private Ltd

Sales Return Report

Customer: [ALL]
Master Group 1: [ALL]
Status: [ALL]

From: 13/01/2020 To: 13/02/2020

Number Reference

Customer Name

Master Group 1

Date

Amount Status

SR-0032
SR-0033
SR-0034
SR-0031
Total (PKR)

Printed By: Farah Khan
at 13/02/2020 03:47 PM

Customer
Customer
Farah Khan

Hafiza Kulsoom

Federal B Industrial Area
Federal B Industrial Area
Federal B Industrial Area

Federal B Industrial Area

Page 1 of 1

17/01/2020
17/01/2020
23/01/2020
17/01/2020

PKR 0.00 Approved
PKR 0.00 Approved
PKR 1,350.00 Allocated
PKR 270.00 Approved

1,620.00
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