Customer: [ALL] Master Group 1: [ALL] Status: [ALL] From: 13/01/2020 To: 13/02/2020



Number	Reference	Customer Name	Master Group 1	Date	Amount	Status
SR-0032		Customer	Federal B Industrial Area	17/01/2020	PKR 0.00	Approved
SR-0033		Customer	Federal B Industrial Area	17/01/2020	PKR 0.00	Approved
SR-0034		Farah Khan	Federal B Industrial Area	23/01/2020	PKR 1,350.00	Allocated
SR-0031		Hafiza Kulsoom	Federal B Industrial Area	17/01/2020	PKR 270.00	Approved
Total (PK	R)				1,620.00	